
UNDRILLED

DRILLED

HUSTLE™

• 
 Ball Color: Hustle™ USA: Ultra Red/Snow/Azure  |  Hustle™ WINE: Cranberry/Merlot  |  Hustle™ CAMO: Army/Black/Brown

    

  
  

• Coverstocks: The Versatile Traction Control (VTC™) formula was created with durability and consistent performance in mind specifically for
the HP1 and HP2 lines. These formulas deliver outstanding performance while providing control and versatility without being overly aggressive.
Hustle™ Core: This core creates good midlane motion with plenty of continuation down lane providing the ideal balance of power and
control thanks to the Medium RG and Medium Differential – not too much, not too little.

•

• Factory Finish: Reacta Gloss™ (CAMO, WINE) & 3000-grit Abralon® (USA)
• Engineered For: Light Oil - Light/Medium Oil Conditions

“ENGINEERED FOR”LESS OIL MORE OIL
109876543210

FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT ROTOGRIP.COM

RG VALUE:
RG DIFF:

12 lb
2.65
0.011

11 lb
2.73
0.012

10 lb
2.77
0.015

13 lb
2.63
0.009

14 lb
2.55
0.030

15 lb
2.53
0.030

16 lb
2.53
0.030

Hustle™ WINE
(Polished Pearl)

Hustle™ CAMO
(Polished Solid)

Hustle™ USA
(Sanded Hybrid)

UNDRILLED

DRILLED

HUSTLE™

• 
 Ball Color: Hustle™ USA: Ultra Red/Snow/Azure  |  Hustle™ WINE: Cranberry/Merlot  |  Hustle™ CAMO: Army/Black/Brown

    

  
  

• Coverstocks: The Versatile Traction Control (VTC™) formula was created with durability and consistent performance in mind specifically for
the HP1 and HP2 lines. These formulas deliver outstanding performance while providing control and versatility without being overly aggressive.
Hustle™ Core: This core creates good midlane motion with plenty of continuation down lane providing the ideal balance of power and
control thanks to the Medium RG and Medium Differential – not too much, not too little.

•

• Factory Finish: Reacta Gloss™ (CAMO, WINE) & 3000-grit Abralon® (USA)
• Engineered For: Light Oil - Light/Medium Oil Conditions

“ENGINEERED FOR”LESS OIL MORE OIL
109876543210

FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT ROTOGRIP.COM

RG VALUE:
RG DIFF:

12 lb
2.65
0.011

11 lb
2.73
0.012

10 lb
2.77
0.015

13 lb
2.63
0.009

14 lb
2.55
0.030

15 lb
2.53
0.030

16 lb
2.53
0.030

Hustle™ WINE
(Polished Pearl)

Hustle™ CAMO
(Polished Solid)

Hustle™ USA
(Sanded Hybrid)


