

HUSTLE^*

- Ball Color: Hustle™ USA: Ultra Red/Snow/Azure | Hustle™ WINE: Cranberry/Merlot | Hustle™ CAMO: Army/Black/Brown
- Coverstocks: The Versatile Traction Control (VTC™) formula was created with durability and consistent performance in mind specifically for the HP1 and HP2 lines. These formulas deliver outstanding performance while providing control and versatility without being overly aggressive.
- Hustle™ Core: This core creates good midlane motion with plenty of continuation down lane providing the ideal balance of power and control thanks to the Medium RG and Medium Differential – not too much, not too little.
- Factory Finish: Reacta Gloss™ (CAMO, WINE) & 3000-grit Abralon® (USA)
- Engineered For: Light Oil Light/Medium Oil Conditions

		16 lb	15 lb	14 lb	13 lb	12 lb	11 lb	10 lb	
RG VALUE:		2.53	2.53	2.55	2.63	2.65	2.73	2.77	
RG DIFF:		0.030	0.030	0.030	0.009	0.011	0.012	0.015	
	7								
0		2	3				8	9 10	
LESS OIL			"ENGINEERED FOR"				MORE OIL		



FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT ROTOGRIP.COM



HUSTLE

- Ball Color: Hustle™ USA: Ultra Red/Snow/Azure | Hustle™ WINE: Cranberry/Merlot | Hustle™ CAMO: Army/Black/Brown
- Coverstocks: The Versatile Traction Control (VTCTM) formula was created with durability and consistent performance in mind specifically for
 the HP1 and HP2 lines. These formulas deliver outstanding performance while providing control and versatility without being overly aggressive.
- Hustle™ Core: This core creates good midlane motion with plenty of continuation down lane providing the ideal balance of power and control thanks to the Medium RG and Medium Differential not too much, not too little.
- Factory Finish: Reacta Gloss™ (CAMO, WINE) & 3000-grit Abralon® (USA)
- Engineered For: Light Oil Light/Medium Oil Conditions

	16 lb	15 lb	14 lb	13 lb	12 lb	11 lb	10 lb
RG VALUE:	2.53	2.53	2.55	2.63	2.65	2.73	2.77
RG DIFF:	0.030	0.030	0.030	0.009	0.011	0.012	0.015
0 1 2 3 LESS OIL		3	4 E	6 ERED FOR"		8 M	9 10 Iore oil

